* LA JEUNE GARDE
* THIRIMONT

—_ e > =

0 0  0O0RD
0 0 0Iu
0 0 0DES

* GLEN
* 70 YEARLING

o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0MS
0 0 0 0POU
0 0 0 SeE

12-05-19 * Lacher:08, 3(

* Base

: 320000

EN MO DISTANC BAGUE ~ AN  HEURE VITESSE MISE

NOVAK OLIVIER
NOVAK OLIVIER
VERSPREET MUNTONI
VERSPREET MUNTONI
VERSPREET MUNTONI
VERSPREET MUNTONI
DUPUIS PATRICK
NOVAK OLIVIER
VERSPREET MUNTONI
DUPUIS PATRICK
DUPUIS PATRICK
STOFFE JOHNNY
VERSPREET MUNTONI
MAES MOUTHUY
VERSPREET MUNTONI
NOVAK OLIVIER
VERSPREET MUNTONI
VERSPREET MUNTONI
VERSPREET MUNTONI
MAES MOUTHUY
VERSPREET MUNTONI
MAES MOUTHUY
VERSPREET MUNTONI
MAES MOUTHUY

THIRI

1511
151
32 28
30 14
3219
3211

§ 6
1512
3213

§ 9

§ 1

i3
3225

61
36
15 2
32 24

6 2

312489 BE1162211-18 13.00190 1156.0109 -
2 BE1014433-18 13.02330 1146.5382 -
307914 BE1008216-18 13.01120 11353761 -
2 BE1008329-18 13.01130 1135.3063 -

3 BE1008210-18 13.03100 1127.2020 -

4 BE1008365-18 13.03210 1126.4459 -
307502 BE1006289-18 13.05463 11150602 -
3 BE1014401-18 1311580 1108.2480 -

5 BE1011405-18 13.08110 1106.8744 -

2 BE1006271-18 13.09063 1101.7431 -

3 BE1006265-18 13.09253 1100.4945 -
322852 BE1068042-18 13.23297 11000256 -
6 BEL008199-18 13.10350 1097.4066 -
309233 BE1014333-18 13.12028 1096.3895 -
T BE1008221-18 13.10530 1096.2345 -

4 BE1020033-18 13.16580 1088.9383 -

§ BE1167639-18 13.12460 1088.9332 -

9 BE1008373-18 13.13320 1085.9887 -

10 BE1008278-18 13.14500 1081.0322 -

2 BE1008496-18 13.16248 1079.6739 -

11 BE1008284-18 13.16070 1076.1834 -

3 BE1008493-18 13.18038 1073.48% -

12 BE1015027-18 13.16590 1072.9334 -

4 BE1014332-18 13.18378 1071.3820 -
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